Jenx
Multistander
PRONE OR SUPINE
STANDING AID
Distributed by
October 2024
AUSTRALIAN
SCRIPTING AND ORDERING GUIDE
October 2024
Client Details
Client/User Name:
Date:
NDIS/Funding:
User Measurements
A Hip width
B Seat depth
C Seat to top of shoulder
D Seat to top of head
E Chest width
F Seat to axilla
G Leg length
JENX MULTISTANDER ORDER FORM AU | PAGE 2
Notes
Get it
Faster
Medifab Assembly Service for Easy Delivery
Medifab offers our popular assembly service on this product,
meaning the product arrives ready to be delivered, straight from
the box, saving time and speeding up the delivery process.
(Does not include Size 2)
Size 1: 9999-ASMB-001
Size 1 with Abduction: 9999-ASMB-003
October 2024
Product Specifications Size 1 Size 1 - With Abduction Size 2
Average age 9 Months – 6 Years 9 Months – 6 Years 3 – 13 Years
Weight capacity (kg) 35 35 60
Hip width (cm) 14 – 27.5 14 – 27.5 20 – 32
Hip height (cm) 25 – 44 25 – 44 37.5 – 60
Chest width (cm) 14 – 27.5 14 – 27.5 20 – 32
Chest height (cm) 49 – 85 50 – 89 75 – 120
Height range (cm) 62 – 116 60 – 116 110 – 155
Tilt range (0) (90 = upright) 10 – 90 10 – 90 0 – 85 (Powered) /
10 – 85 (Manual)
Frame width (cm) 61.5 61.5 67.5
Frame length (cm) 76 76 107
Abduction range (0) - 30 (Either Leg) -
Height of surface
when horizontal (cm) 56 56 77.5
*Max ranges are achieved with additional accessories
Product Details
Key
Blue Suitable for Prone and Supine
Green Suitable for Supine only
Yellow Suitable for Prone only
JENX MULTISTANDER ORDER FORM AU | PAGE 3
Jenx Multistander Package Includes:
•	 Multistander manual or powered frame
•	 Base with 4 lockable swivel castors
•	 Knee block mounting brackets
•	 Angle adjustable footplate
Blue Prone and Supine Green Supine Only Yellow Prone OnlyKey
October 2024
Manual Battery Powered
Size 1
5230-0001-000
Size 2
5230-0008-000
Size 2
5230-0002-000
Power & Size Options
Items outlined in blue are recommended as part of standard package
Blue  Lime
-066 -054
Colour Options
Size 1 Size 2
PU chest & hip support boards.
450mm (W)
5230-2201-XXX